Position

Principal, Middle School
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Middle

School, 6-8

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Middle School Counselor

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adult Education
Instructor, Cert

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Total Wages

$129,722
$126,618
$119,608
$113,688

$111,141
$109,445
$108,381
$108,346
$107,190
$105,734
$105,227
$105,113
$105,013
$101,461

$100,846
$100,418
$99,080
$97,431
$97,149
$96,881
$96,213
$95,820
$95,236
$95,170
$95,123
$95,058
$94,516
$94,510

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,385
$26,582
$31,074
$29,238

$29,761
$19,429
$19,847
$28,728
$29,151
$27,982
$27,997
$28,329
$27,014
$28,106

$27,503
$27,437
$25,246
$17,892
$27,224
$28,288
$17,686
$26,860
$26,741
$26,975
$26,683
$28,323
$17,625
$28,771



Middle School Counselor
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Special Day Class
Teacher, Special Day Class
Middle School Counselor
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Special Day Class
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Middle
School, 6-8

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Special Day Class
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Coach Asst

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$93,122
$92,790
$92,233
$90,884
$89,844
$88,004
$87,181
$87,166
$87,153
$85,968
$85,474
$85,151
$80,740

$80,360
$79,785
$78,648
$75,918
$73,543
$70,017
$69,336
$68,952
$65,395
$65,121
$64,215
$63,832
$62,330
$60,883
$60,570
$58,009
$56,436
$55,658

$26,975
$27,582
$26,683
$25,466
$25,682
$21,886
$26,210
$25,432
$25,409
$26,893
$24,500
$24,029
$24,193

$23,809
$24,013
$14,783
$23,461
$23,573
$13,466
$19,728
$22,448
$12,100
$21,519
$17,971
$11,431
$16,396
$16,258
$20,900
$15,866
$15,366
$19,137



Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Custodian, Lead
Attendance Clerk
Guidance Technician
Health Technician

Receptionist

School Secretary - Middle

Library/Media Tech Il
Custodian

Custodian

Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Bookkeeper Il
Guidance Technician
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Teacher, Classroom
Temporary Teacher

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Nutrition Worker 111
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Custodian

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Resource Specialist
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst |, RSP

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Certificated Substitute

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Custodian

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$55,041
$51,896
$51,398
$49,076
$48,555
$48,543
$48,500
$46,067
$43,596
$42,993
$42,987
$42,736
$42,085
$40,732
$39,823
$37,833

$37,640
$34,963
$34,263

$33,944

$31,361
$31,197

$30,727
$29,534
$28,942
$28,413
$28,203
$27,933
$26,954

$9,906
$17,725
$19,940
$19,794
$20,253
$19,957

$9,082
$19,137
$16,189
$18,465
$18,546
$12,931
$15,545

$7,626
$18,550
$14,483

$12,350
$7,672
$7,847

$15,998

$16,264
$16,814

$7,648
$7,890
$11,686
$5,307
$4,823
$5,235
$5,134



Campus Supervisor
Sp Ed Asst Il, SDC
Campus Supervisor
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Nutrition Worker |
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst Il, SDC
Nutrition Worker |

Sp Ed Asst Il, RSP
Teacher, Classroom
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Resource Specialist
Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst |, RSP
Campus Supervisor
Sp Ed Asst I, SDC
Temporary Teacher
Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool
Campus Supervisor
Sp Ed Asst Il, RSP
Nutrition Worker |
Nutrition Worker |

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Nutrition Worker |
Bilingual Aide

Sp Ed Asst |, RSP

Sp Ed Asst Il, SDC
Nutrition Worker |

Sp Ed Asst Il, RSP

Sp Ed Asst |, RSP

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool,
Coach Asst

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$26,268
$26,198
$25,838
$25,047

$24,678
$24,630
$24,599
$24,579
$24,371
$24,213
$23,980
$23,537
$23,072
$22,766
$21,727
$20,131
$19,098
$18,993
$18,078
$17,881
$17,769
$15,323
$14,552
$13,770
$13,765
$13,066
$11,874
$10,002

$9,723

$7,674

$7,223

$4,630
$4,907
$4,842
$4,218

$4,536
$12,243
$4,604
$4,315
$11,718
$6,859
$11,728
$6,637
$11,389
$4,077
$6,841
$2,823
$6,006
$11,692
$3,203
$3,176
$3,304
$5,581
$11,754
$6,248
$2,585
$2,445
$5,576
$10,451
$1,266
$1,489
$3,389



Sp Ed Asst I, RSP
Campus Supervisor
Nutrition Worker |
Nutrition Worker |

Seed Worker |

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$5,980
$5,412
$2,404
$1,443

$1,179
$2,683

$474
$1,396



